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2014 East District Sectionals - 2/8/2014

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:57.67 # The Linsly School1/21/2014

S Schaal, H Georgetti, Z Scarpone, E Scarpone

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.16Dover

1) Gao, Jessica SR 2) Lindon, Jaelle FR

3) Marshall, Alison SR 4) Dummermuth, Maddie SO

30.79 35.99 29.76 26.62

A2 2:04.10Martins Ferry

1) Poludniak, Shelby SR 2) Kalinski, Alyssa FR

3) Fogle, Tara SO 4) Ecker, Abbey SO

32.99 33.73 29.63 27.75

A3 2:06.44Cambridge

1) Alten, Taylor JR 2) Nunamaker, Lindsey SO

3) Charlton, Isabel JR 4) Stillions, Hannah JR

31.98 35.54 31.25 27.67

A4 2:07.78River View

1) Els, Lydia JR 2) Smailes, Kay-Lee SO

3) Shroyer, Shawna FR 4) Mizer, Shelby JR

29.22 40.10 30.74 27.72

A5 2:08.80Tri-Valley

1) Lynch, Lexanne FR 2) Frueh, Elise FR

3) Lutz, Menly FR 4) Lynch, Lauren SO

30.96 39.93 30.89 27.02

A6 2:10.03St. Clairsville

1) Banks, Delainey SO 2) Falcone, Carly SR

3) Vera, Hanna SO 4) Fasola, Alaina SR

33.76 36.11 33.29 26.87

A7 2:10.62Beaver Local

1) Hayes, Kayla JR 2) Meredith, Claire SO

3) Meredith, Laurel FR 4) Shemasek, Emma SO

35.63 35.56 31.58 27.85

A8 2:11.03Barnesville

1) Moore, Alexis JR 2) Wells, Shelby SR

3) McMillen, Abbey SO 4) Starr, Alexis SO

1:11.30 31.27 28.53

A9 2:14.14Steub. Catholic

1) Gulan, Maddy SR 2) Ward, Hanna JR

3) Vosteen, Moriah SR 4) Derda, Sarah SR

31.88 41.15 31.50 29.61

A10 2:15.26New Philadelphia

1) Hobart, Victoria JR 2) Riker, Megan FR

3) Hamilton, Harlee SR 4) Cox, Nicole SO

36.46 39.07 30.63 29.10

A11 2:16.01Coshocton

1) Roman, Jacqueline JR 2) Brown, Georgia JR

3) Simpson, Jenny SO 4) Fortney, Casey SR

35.43 37.09 34.50 28.99

A12 2:18.79Steubenville

1) Nehrbas, Anne JR 2) Lewis, Serena JR

3) Zimish, Allie SR 4) Ferguson, Jordan FR

36.01 41.54 33.11 28.13

A13 2:29.19West Muskingum

1) Dotson, Avery SO 2) Denny, Faith JR

3) House, Olivia SO 4) Durant, Josey FR

40.89 42.51 34.57 31.22

A14 2:39.61East Liverpool

1) Gill, Kyra JR 2) Ward, Taylor SR

3) Foster, Jaybreona FR 4) Calhoun, Sage SO

46.26 45.53 32.26 35.56

A15 2:40.05John Glenn

1) Beck, Katelyn FR 2) Howell, Alaina FR

3) Pethtel, Joni JR 4) Wilson, Rheanna SR

42.27 46.27 38.43 33.08

A16 2:45.64Edison

1) Jenkins, Chelsea SR 2) McConnell, Madison SR

3) Berdanelli, Madison FR 4) Everly, Paige SO

39.89 48.32 45.30 32.13

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Pool: 1:40.83 # The Linsly School1/21/2014

D Bastian, T Taylor, K Pietz, L McNeil

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.01Dover

1) Bichsel, Josh SO 2) Brogan, Frannie JR

3) Armstrong, Jake JR 4) Fuller, Michael JR

26.70 27.97 24.31 24.03

A2 1:45.66Coshocton

1) Smith, Marc SR 2) Rogers, Brian JR

3) Wheeler, Alex SR 4) Philabaum, Bryce SO

26.56 29.62 26.04 23.44

A3 1:50.58St. Clairsville

1) Blackwell, Christopher SO 2) Eaton, Michael SR

3) Beck, Douglas JR 4) Krone, Dylan FR

31.57 26.25 27.41 25.35

A4 1:51.43River View

1) Cooper, Nate FR 2) Hammond, Dalton JR

3) Dickson, Brendan JR 4) Stamper, Trevis SR

29.20 30.77 26.32 25.14

A5 1:54.31Bishop Rosecrans

1) Skrobot, Gabe SO 2) Schaumleffel, Brendon JR

3) Clifford, Daniel JR 4) Moore, Athony SR

29.17 32.60 24.50 28.04

A6 1:55.53New Philadelphia

1) Levitt, Aiden JR 2) Herschel, Kyle SR

3) Jiang, Jesse FR 4) Helmke, Landon SO

30.42 31.39 28.32 25.40

A7 1:56.84Cambridge

1) Carpenetti, Tyler FR 2) Rossiter, Eli SR

3) Charlton, Garth FR 4) Alten, Trent FR

34.10 30.95 25.81 25.98

A8 1:59.60Steubenville

1) Pinkerton, Dylan JR 2) Isla, Alex JR

3) DiCarlo, Dominic SR 4) Jackson, Joshua JR

31.05 33.92 28.51 26.12

A9 2:00.95Tri-Valley

1) Loy, Brock SO 2) Fleece, John SO

3) Whyde, Evan SR 4) Reed, Cole SR

33.24 32.93 29.39 25.39

A10 2:07.28Steub. Catholic

1) Schlich, Joey FR 2) Hunt, Logan SR

3) Thompson, Brien SR 4) Bensur, Joshua SO

31.38 38.33 29.61 27.96
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(Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A11 2:07.37Martins Ferry

1) Bliss, Brandon SO 2) Singhaus, Thomas FR

3) Meigh, Robert SO 4) Brown, Chris SO

29.39 37.97 27.59 32.42

A12 2:08.13East Liverpool

1) Smith, Ian SO 2) Harris, Zechariah SR

3) Palmer, Ransom SO 4) Campbell, Marcus SO

37.52 32.19 31.08 27.34

A13 2:08.41West Muskingum

1) Swift, Blake SO 2) Dotson, Caleb SR

3) Ruggles, Jamie SO 4) Chernick, Jared FR

32.44 34.28 30.39 31.30

A14 2:12.42Edison

1) Sinicropi, Mitchell FR 2) Sinicropi, Armando SR

3) Coppa, Matthew SR 4) Filbert, Dylon SR

35.22 35.59 33.51 28.10

A15 2:13.69Beaver Local

1) Houk, Joe SR 2) Jackson, Caleb SR

3) Chafins, Chandler SO 4) Malcolm, Caleb SR

36.47 36.63 34.22 26.37

A16 2:20.74John Glenn

1) Gossett, Kyler FR 2) Falkenberg, Florian SO

3) Mihalko, Matthew JR 4) Cocca, Mark FR

37.46 40.50 34.69 28.09

A17 2:26.60Barnesville

1) Sakano, Dec JR 2) Davidson, Brandon JR

3) Kitatit, Max SO 4) Aldridge, Justin SO

38.22 36.80 38.04 33.54

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 1:54.96 # Courtney Deem1/21/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

River View JR1 2:01.62Els, Lydia

28.15 31.41 31.50 30.56

Dover SR2 2:08.40Gao, Jessica

29.53 32.30 33.58 32.99

Dover SO3 2:09.03Warther, Olivia

28.94 32.64 34.41 33.04

Dover SO4 2:10.47Dummermuth, Maddie

28.80 31.95 34.46 35.26

Coshocton SR5 2:10.49Salmans, Kaitlyn

29.70 32.94 34.46 33.39

Tri-Valley FR6 2:16.02Frueh, Elise

29.84 34.20 36.15 35.83

Philo SO7 2:17.32Miller, Emily

30.49 34.38 36.70 35.75

Maysville SO8 2:17.46Bell, Alexus

30.88 35.08 36.70 34.80

Barnesville SR9 2:17.63Blattler, Carolyn

31.10 34.39 36.48 35.66

Cambridge JR10 2:18.44Goggin, Hannah

30.89 34.87 36.66 36.02

Cambridge JR11 2:18.61Charlton, Isabel

31.65 35.51 36.54 34.91

New Philadelphia SR12 2:19.57Stokey, Elle

31.34 34.83 36.44 36.96

Beaver Local SO13 2:20.28Shemasek, Emma

31.29 35.72 37.81 35.46

Zanesville FR14 2:21.65Parmer, Kryn

31.70 35.82 37.10 37.03

Carrollton SO15 2:21.75Ferrell, Lauren

31.71 35.36 37.68 37.00

Steubenville SO16 2:24.67Vodvarka, Mary

31.80 35.78 38.78 38.31

New Philadelphia JR17 2:25.23Hobart, Victoria

33.04 36.16 38.27 37.76

River View SO18 2:27.04Douglass, Samantha

32.57 36.43 38.69 39.35

Coshocton SO19 2:28.87Simpson, Jenny

33.90 37.03 38.78 39.16

Martins Ferry FR20 2:30.98Phillips, Paige

33.97 37.77 39.56 39.68

River View SO21 2:32.01Smailes, Kay-Lee

34.91 38.78 40.20 38.12

Dover SO22 2:33.95Lung, Sarah

33.64 41.04 40.84 38.43

St. Clairsville SR23 2:37.20Holtsclaw, Sarah

33.74 42.10 42.78 38.58

Bellaire JR24 2:37.32Duffy, Talia

34.93 40.50 42.31 39.58

Steub. Catholic FR25 2:39.47Olszewski, Virginia

35.39 40.09 42.32 41.67

New Philadelphia SR26 2:39.63McClain, Julie

37.92 39.70 41.07 40.94

Barnesville JR27 2:42.14Cummings, Kiersten

35.60 41.02 43.00 42.52

Steubenville JR28 2:42.32Wickham, Justine

36.73 40.42 43.02 42.15

John Glenn JR29 2:44.38Monath, Laura

34.33 41.51 45.27 43.27

Beaver Local SR30 2:44.53Turner, Brooke

34.43 41.61 44.80 43.69

New Philadelphia FR31 2:44.76Jennings, Abby

36.10 42.40 44.24 42.02

River View FR32 2:46.38Meek, Kristian

37.33 41.76 43.68 43.61

Barnesville SO33 2:49.07Stewart, Rachel

35.73 42.82 46.25 44.27

Tri-Valley SO34 2:50.54Cox, Maya

34.61 42.38 48.68 44.87

John Glenn SO35 2:57.75Honkus, Laura

39.19 44.83 47.86 45.87

Tri-Valley SR36 2:57.77Beatley, Beth

39.72 2:18.05

Coshocton FR37 2:58.70Holderbaum, Taylor

39.42 45.55 51.99 41.74

Tri-Valley SO38 2:59.94King, Kaitlyn

50.93 46.03

John Glenn JR39 3:00.57Hinze, Courtney

40.48 46.24 47.53 46.32

Barnesville JR40 3:01.26Lemunyon, Lauren

37.45 45.88 49.30 48.63

Steubenville SO41 3:01.60Mamula, Emma

40.06 46.51 48.07 46.96
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(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Steub. Catholic SO42 3:04.03Chronister, Bridget

38.90 46.36 49.07 49.70

John Glenn SO43 3:04.50Pethtel, Jordan

38.84 46.73 49.75 49.18

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 1:49.55 # View Amornrotworawut2/12/2011

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Coshocton SR1 1:55.30Smith, Marc

26.22 29.20 29.63 30.25

Dover SR2 1:58.28Lung, Nick

25.72 29.02 31.52 32.02

Dover FR3 1:59.21Durbin, Nick

26.91 30.35 31.15 30.80

Tri-Valley SR4 2:00.20Jones, Shiloh

26.58 29.58 31.10 32.94

Steub. Catholic SR5 2:03.80Lee, Anthony

26.55 30.33 32.66 34.26

Dover SR6 2:04.35Durbin, Andrew

27.20 31.01 32.96 33.18

Dover JR7 2:05.83Alberts, Tony

27.66 31.69 32.98 33.50

St. Clairsville SO8 2:10.33Blackwell, Christopher

28.44 32.39 34.75 34.75

Coshocton SR9 2:10.37Blank, Jacob

29.08 32.20 34.01 35.08

Cambridge FR10 2:10.58Alten, Trent

28.63 32.66 35.12 34.17

New Philadelphia JR11 2:14.05Hobart, Tyler

29.28 32.88 35.61 36.28

Steubenville FR12 2:14.42Jackson, Calvin

30.74 33.94 35.61 34.13

New Philadelphia SO13 2:14.54Helmke, Landon

29.38 33.75 36.38 35.03

Beaver Local JR14 2:14.76Lorah, David

29.17 34.03 37.91 33.65

Steubenville JR15 2:15.03Isla, Alex

29.94 33.80 35.42 35.87

John Glenn SR16 2:16.25Shumate, Kyle

29.85 33.48 36.17 36.75

Cambridge FR17 2:16.35Carpenetti, Tyler

31.30 34.64 36.10 34.31

New Philadelphia JR18 2:16.83Levitt, Aiden

30.42 35.16 36.02 35.23

Zanesville JR19 2:17.18Zarba, Joey

31.64 33.96 35.53 36.05

New Philadelphia SO20 2:18.28McGlumphy, Jacob

29.73 34.20 36.72 37.63

Cambridge SR21 2:19.53Rossiter, Eli

30.00 34.71 37.62 37.20

Tri-Valley SO22 2:21.21Hahn, Cody

31.65 36.00 36.59 36.97

Coshocton SO23 2:22.18Jones, Kristjan

31.92 35.77 37.65 36.84

Cambridge FR24 2:22.44Hough, Dylan

31.05 35.66 38.63 37.10

Tri-Valley SO25 2:25.48Pulley, Vance

31.01 35.84 39.23 39.40

East Liverpool SR26 2:29.37Angus, Jacob

32.58 1:56.79

St. Clairsville SO27 2:30.58Lewis, Haydn

32.37 38.42 41.77 38.02

River View FR28 2:31.08Hardesty, Michael

33.32 40.32 41.04 36.40

Tri-Valley SR29 2:36.84Faulhaber, Hunter

33.54 39.10 41.82 42.38

River View FR30 2:44.82Lawrence, Jesse

36.00 42.55

Beaver Local SR31 2:59.13McClellan, Marcus

49.74

West Muskingum FR32 3:05.54Szemetylo, Mark

40.36 47.49 50.18 47.51

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Pool: 2:10.48 # Shannon Funk1999

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Martins Ferry FR1 2:20.93Kalinski, Alyssa

30.56 35.90 41.68 32.79

Cambridge SO2 2:29.50Nunamaker, Lindsey

32.43 37.46 44.47 35.14

Dover SR3 2:32.33Marshall, Alison

32.16 38.70 47.84 33.63

Dover FR4 2:33.58Lindon, Jaelle

34.83 38.98 44.58 35.19

St. Clairsville SO5 2:35.71Banks, Delainey

33.54 38.40 48.19 35.58

Cambridge JR6 2:38.52Alten, Taylor

32.49 39.72 49.78 36.53

Martins Ferry SO7 2:38.77Ecker, Abbey

33.84 37.77 49.44 37.72

New Philadelphia FR8 2:40.19Kinsey, Kelci

32.85 42.81 48.06 36.47

Steub. Catholic SR9 2:42.22Gulan, Maddy

35.30 38.43 51.24 37.25

Coshocton JR10 2:43.18Brown, Georgia

35.84 41.05 46.26 40.03

Coshocton SO11 2:46.19Ringenberg, Sydney

34.97 42.14 49.89 39.19

Maysville FR12 2:48.05Bell, Kylie

33.57 40.98 53.25 40.25

Coshocton SR13 2:48.97Fortney, Casey

38.56 43.56 48.38 38.47

New Philadelphia SR14 2:52.01Hamilton, Harlee

32.84 43.49 53.09 42.59

John Glenn JR15 2:57.62Monath, Emily

40.07 43.49 55.52 38.54

Steubenville FR16 3:02.97Walker, Alaina

41.40 43.84 55.79 41.94

Dover FR17 3:05.42Conrad, Rebecca

41.00 46.40 56.75 41.27

New Philadelphia JR18 3:10.68Stillion, Kayleigh

41.94 54.84 53.39 40.51

Tri-Valley SO19 3:12.20Casas, Maria

46.15 46.56 54.77 44.72
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(Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Barnesville FR20 3:13.55Marovich, Alexis

44.47 46.62 59.67 42.79

Steub. Catholic JR21 3:15.31Daniel, Carla

39.65 54.27 57.88 43.51

Tri-Valley SR22 3:15.77Whyde, Bryce

43.07 51.42 54.93 46.35

Steub. Catholic SR23 3:16.38Chronister, Alana

41.79 49.10 1:03.07 42.42

Beaver Local SO24 3:23.65Fryman, Reilly

43.30 53.65 56.38 50.32

Barnesville SO25 3:24.28Christman, Mallory

42.37 51.43 1:03.12 47.36

Barnesville SO26 3:32.45Burkhart, Samantha

42.75 50.14 58.97 1:00.59

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Pool: 1:55.89 # Markus Sievers1/28/2006

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Coshocton SR1 2:10.14Wheeler, Alex

26.39 33.03 39.07 31.65

Coshocton SO2 2:19.65McVay, Cody

30.22 36.52 41.30 31.61

New Philadelphia FR3 2:22.94Jiang, Jesse

30.14 37.05 41.75 34.00

Steub. Catholic FR4 2:26.49Schlich, Joey

32.13 33.54

New Philadelphia SR5 2:28.43Herschel, Kyle

31.38 41.73 40.47 34.85

Dover SR6 2:29.16Fiegl, Andrew

29.85 39.74 45.47 34.10

River View FR7 2:30.06Cooper, Nate

31.56 33.85 50.87 33.78

Dover SR8 2:30.71Clum, Damian

31.70 35.70 47.25 36.06

East Liverpool SO9 2:31.76Smith, Ian

32.83 36.60 47.10 35.23

New Philadelphia JR10 2:41.25Weese, Kiernan

37.77 46.22 40.14 37.12

Tri-Valley SO11 2:42.23Fleece, John

35.60 43.16 43.80 39.67

Dover JR12 2:45.67Shanklin, Cody

34.91 43.43 48.02 39.31

Beaver Local SO13 2:53.47Chafins, Chandler

35.65 45.04 52.21 40.57

Steub. Catholic SO14 3:04.28Milewsky, Andrew

39.46 46.76 56.37 41.69

Beaver Local SO15 3:11.16Erritouni, Tarick

41.49 46.41 58.09 45.17

Cambridge FR16 3:27.23Milligan, Porter

50.49 54.27 1:00.84 41.63

John Glenn SO--- DQFalkenberg, Florian

Arms not in same horizontal plane - breast

44.92 49.64 55.60 42.74

Bishop Rosecrans JR--- DQSchaumleffel, Brendon

One hand touch - breast

29.88 38.16 41.43 33.20

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 24.95 # Alicia Copestick2001

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

New Philadelphia SR1 26.47McInturf, Taylor

Tri-Valley SO2 27.61Lynch, Lauren

Barnesville FR3 27.78Castello, Kasi

Steubenville SR4 27.93Zimish, Allie

Cambridge JR5 28.22Stillions, Hannah

New Philadelphia SR6 28.35Leggett, Rachel

Steubenville FR7 28.45Ferguson, Jordan

River View JR8 28.54Mizer, Shelby

Zanesville SR9 28.57Seiler, Jordanna

Coshocton SR10 28.68Bair, Peyton

Barnesville JR11 28.79Gordon, Myka

Martins Ferry FR12 29.01Ritts, Megan

Barnesville JR13 29.06Jones, Olivia

River View SO14 29.27Douglass, Kristen

New Philadelphia SO15 29.33Cox, Nicole

Steub. Catholic SR16 29.89Derda, Sarah

St. John Central JR17 29.91Vostatek, Karlee

Steub. Catholic SO18 29.93Kakascik, Kara

Dover JR19 30.01Rafter, Anna

John Glenn JR20 30.02Gibson, Mackenzie

Barnesville JR21 30.12Moore, Alexis

Tri-Valley JR22 30.13Rodgers, Samantha

West Muskingum SO23 30.19House, Olivia

Dover SR24 30.55Knecht, Kearstin

Dover SR25 30.60Musick, Alexis

Dover FR26 31.08Wallick, Samantha

John Glenn SR27 31.13Wilson, Rheanna

Carrollton JR28 31.39Mapes, Maggie

West Muskingum FR29 31.45Durant, Josey

Steubenville JR30 31.93Barnhouse, Erin

Beaver Local FR31 32.04Uram, Liz

Steub. Catholic SO32 32.22Wood, Jordan

Coshocton FR33 32.25Woods, Amia

Edison SR34 32.28Jenkins, Chelsea

St. Clairsville SO35 32.54Bohach, Zina

Bishop Rosecrans SR36 32.56Schilling, Malle

Philo SO37 32.64Baker, Kelsi

John Glenn JR38 33.05Monath, Laura

St. Clairsville FR39 33.16Fasola, Megan

Edison SO40 33.59Everly, Paige

Tri-Valley SO41 33.76Dorr, McKenzie

Beaver Local JR42 34.57Hissam, Alissa

River View SO43 34.59Stamper, Merideth

River View SR44 35.18Brinker, Lauren

Steub. Catholic SO45 35.19Mastrianni, Alexis

West Muskingum FR46 35.66Fobes, Jade

Beaver Local SR47 36.47Landsberger, Kacie

Coshocton FR48 36.67Ackley, Reanna

Coshocton SR49 36.85Fernandes, Marina

East Liverpool SO50 36.90Calhoun, Sage

New Philadelphia SR51 36.97Davis, Brooke

Beaver Local JR*52 37.45Plunkett, Taylor

West Muskingum SR*52 37.45Graham, Emilee

Maysville JR54 38.44Lewellen, Mariah
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(Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bellaire JR55 38.98Muzard, Mathilde

Tri-Valley JR56 39.09Markkanen, Juulia

Edison FR57 39.14Berdanelli, Madison

East Liverpool JR58 39.35Smith, Elise

East Liverpool FR59 39.37Christy, Kaileigh

St. Clairsville SR60 39.38Baldwin, Faith

Maysville FR61 40.18Lyall, Sierra

Edison SO62 40.21Filia, Krystal

John Glenn JR63 41.20Stoner, Ella

Steubenville SO64 44.41Elliott, Taylor

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 22.19 # Michael Eaton1/25/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

New Philadelphia JR1 23.28Vernize, Christian

River View JR2 24.14Dickson, Brendan

River View JR3 24.59Hammond, Dalton

Beaver Local SR4 24.61Moore, Hayden

Bishop Rosecrans SO5 24.82Skrobot, Gabe

New Philadelphia SR6 24.86Marshall, David

St. John Central FR7 24.91Schramm, Austin

Carrollton SR8 25.49Stertzbach, Noah

Zanesville JR9 25.54Griffin, David

River View SO10 25.61Wine, Trevor

River View SO11 25.72Smith, Andy

Barnesville JR12 25.74Davidson, Brandon

Tri-Valley SR13 25.78Reed, Cole

West Muskingum SR14 25.89Dotson, Caleb

New Philadelphia SO15 25.95Jennings, Tom

Steubenville JR16 26.42Jackson, Joshua

Carrollton SO17 26.58Schlabach, Aaron

Edison SR18 26.92Filbert, Dylon

Coshocton SO*19 26.96Babcock, Talon

Bellaire SR*19 26.96Ross, Brendon

Dover SR21 27.17Fiegl, Andrew

Dover SR22 27.47Edwards, Paul

John Glenn JR23 27.57Weidinger, Korbinian

East Liverpool SO24 28.00Palmer, Ransom

Steub. Catholic SO25 28.04Bensur, Joshua

East Liverpool SO*26 28.22Campbell, Marcus

Barnesville JR*26 28.22Sakano, Dec

Bishop Rosecrans SR28 28.33Moore, Athony

West Muskingum SO29 28.34Swift, Blake

Coshocton SR30 28.50Csapak, Marcus

Steub. Catholic SO*31 28.51Rest, Mark

Edison SR*31 28.51Sinicropi, Armando

Edison SR33 28.83Coppa, Matthew

Dover FR34 28.84Fuller, Cade

New Philadelphia FR35 29.02Enama, Hunter

Coshocton SO36 29.59Casey, Seth

Tri-Valley SR37 29.80Trickett, Jason

Bishop Rosecrans FR38 29.82Anderson, Zac

Steubenville JR39 29.89Stoutz, Philip

Tri-Valley SO40 29.99Fuhriman, Avery

John Glenn FR41 30.27Gossett, Kyler

Bellaire SR42 30.46Nolan, Collin

Edison FR43 30.91Kosegi, Chris

Cambridge FR44 30.98Ritchie, Evan

Beaver Local SR45 31.33Jackson, Caleb

Barnesville SO46 31.37Kitatit, Max

Cambridge SO47 31.48Sampson, Ian

St. Clairsville SO48 31.50Wiethe, Chase

West Muskingum FR49 31.58West, Brent

West Muskingum FR50 31.82Chernick, Jared

Dover SO51 32.32Applegate, Dylan

Martins Ferry SO52 32.86Brown, Chris

Barnesville SO53 33.13Aldridge, Justin

East Liverpool FR54 34.08Geisse, Ryan

Beaver Local SR55 35.07Hall II, Steven

Cambridge FR56 35.97Frame, Jason

Zanesville JR57 36.26Malek, Nick

John Glenn JR58 38.05Tom, Dalton

East Liverpool SO59 39.03Adkins, Nick

Tri-Valley FR--- DQFleece, Caleb

False start

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Pool: 59.56 # Kristen Funk2001

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dover SR1 1:07.41Marshall, Alison

31.18 36.23

Martins Ferry SO2 1:09.33Fogle, Tara

31.53 37.80

Zanesville FR3 1:09.83Parmer, Kryn

32.41 37.42

Barnesville FR4 1:10.04Castello, Kasi

32.71 37.33

New Philadelphia FR5 1:11.48Kinsey, Kelci

33.22 38.26

Cambridge JR6 1:12.21Charlton, Isabel

32.79 39.42

East Liverpool FR7 1:13.01Foster, Jaybreona

33.38 39.63

Barnesville SR8 1:13.83Blattler, Carolyn

32.70 41.13

New Philadelphia SR9 1:14.30Hamilton, Harlee

34.65 39.65

Barnesville SO10 1:14.92McMillen, Abbey

32.85 42.07

Coshocton SO11 1:19.89Ringenberg, Sydney

36.81 43.08

St. Clairsville SR12 1:23.10Holtsclaw, Sarah

37.07 46.03

Steub. Catholic SR13 1:26.97Milewsky, Alex

40.52 46.45

Martins Ferry SO14 1:30.66Leonard, Macqel

40.18 50.48

John Glenn JR15 1:30.74Pethtel, Joni

40.33 50.41

Dover FR16 1:31.28Conrad, Rebecca

40.08 51.20

Steub. Catholic FR17 1:31.60Olszewski, Virginia

41.19 50.41
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Results

(Event 9  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Barnesville SO18 1:35.28Rienerth, Dana

43.66 51.62

River View FR19 1:39.34Murray, Audree

45.53 53.81

Steubenville SO20 1:41.63Mamula, Emma

46.52 55.11

John Glenn SO21 1:42.07Pethtel, Jordan

45.05 57.02

Beaver Local SR22 1:51.42Braham, Cassidy

49.44 1:01.98

Cambridge JR23 2:14.57Lewis, Jennifer

51.05 1:23.52

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Pool: 54.49 # Jake Armstrong2/9/2013

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bishop Rosecrans JR1 54.77Clifford, Daniel

25.13 29.64

Dover JR2 54.84Armstrong, Jake

25.55 29.29

Coshocton SR3 56.81Wheeler, Alex

26.64 30.17

Dover SO4 1:00.76Bichsel, Josh

27.77 32.99

Steub. Catholic SR5 1:03.23Arai, Jacob

28.57 34.66

St. Clairsville FR6 1:03.97Krone, Dylan

29.00 34.97

St. Clairsville JR7 1:04.14Beck, Douglas

29.53 34.61

Martins Ferry SO8 1:08.44Meigh, Robert

30.92 37.52

Beaver Local JR9 1:09.52Lorah, David

33.09 36.43

Zanesville JR10 1:10.26Zarba, Joey

32.55 37.71

John Glenn SR11 1:10.38Shumate, Kyle

32.63 37.75

Dover SR12 1:15.85Ibarra, Diego

33.03 42.82

John Glenn JR13 1:21.77Mihalko, Matthew

35.61 46.16

Tri-Valley JR14 1:22.57Lanning, Andrew

32.38 50.19

Edison SR15 1:23.14Coppa, Matthew

37.28 45.86

Steub. Catholic SR16 1:26.58Hunt, Logan

39.85 46.73

Cambridge FR--- DQCharlton, Garth

Non-simultaneous touch

26.12 32.08

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 53.72 # Courtney Deem1/21/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dover SO1 58.17Dummermuth, Maddie

27.92 30.25

New Philadelphia SR2 58.21McInturf, Taylor

28.09 30.12

St. Clairsville SR3 58.40Fasola, Alaina

27.37 31.03

Dover SR4 58.95Kinsey, Brooke

28.21 30.74

Cambridge SO5 1:00.11Nunamaker, Lindsey

29.03 31.08

Tri-Valley SO6 1:01.28Lynch, Lauren

29.25 32.03

Beaver Local SO7 1:01.91Shemasek, Emma

30.70 31.21

Steub. Catholic SR8 1:02.66Vosteen, Moriah

30.00 32.66

Cambridge JR9 1:03.02Stillions, Hannah

29.73 33.29

Coshocton JR10 1:03.71Roman, Jacqueline

30.23 33.48

Barnesville SR11 1:03.77Wells, Shelby

30.53 33.24

Zanesville SR12 1:04.07Seiler, Jordanna

30.62 33.45

Barnesville JR13 1:04.14Jones, Olivia

30.71 33.43

River View JR14 1:04.24Mizer, Shelby

30.24 34.00

River View FR15 1:04.28Shroyer, Shawna

1:04.29

Martins Ferry FR16 1:04.48Ritts, Megan

31.14 33.34

Barnesville JR17 1:04.83Gordon, Myka

29.19 35.64

St. Clairsville SO18 1:05.42Vera, Hanna

30.69 34.73

New Philadelphia SO19 1:06.29Cox, Nicole

31.80 34.49

River View SO20 1:06.43Douglass, Kristen

31.31 35.12

Tri-Valley JR21 1:07.44Rodgers, Samantha

31.05 36.39

New Philadelphia FR22 1:07.58Riker, Megan

31.47 36.11

John Glenn JR23 1:09.56Gibson, Mackenzie

33.45 36.11

Cambridge SR24 1:09.76Bartlett, Alyssa

33.24 36.52

Barnesville JR25 1:09.97Cummings, Kiersten

32.78 37.19

John Glenn JR26 1:10.06Monath, Emily

32.96 37.10

Beaver Local JR27 1:10.24Hayes, Kayla

33.19 37.05
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(Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bishop Rosecrans SR28 1:10.32Schilling, Malle

33.95 36.37

Philo SO29 1:10.76Baker, Kelsi

33.81 36.95

Carrollton JR30 1:11.11Mapes, Maggie

34.37 36.74

Dover SR31 1:11.18Knecht, Kearstin

33.03 38.15

Bellaire JR*32 1:11.28Duffy, Talia

33.87 37.41

Cambridge SR*32 1:11.28Barr, Hannah

33.68 37.60

Steubenville JR34 1:12.13Barnhouse, Erin

35.21 36.92

New Philadelphia SO35 1:12.27Herman, Samantha

35.44 36.83

Steubenville FR36 1:12.99Moio, Jade

34.45 38.54

River View FR37 1:13.20Woolard, Madison

35.62 37.58

West Muskingum JR38 1:13.39Denny, Faith

34.62 38.77

Coshocton FR39 1:13.77Cantrell, Cassidy

35.01 38.76

Edison SR40 1:13.85McConnell, Madison

34.24 39.61

Bishop Rosecrans SR41 1:14.79Baughman, Leah

35.40 39.39

Steub. Catholic JR42 1:15.40Ward, Hanna

35.50 39.90

Coshocton FR43 1:15.54Woods, Amia

35.38 40.16

Edison SO44 1:15.72Everly, Paige

36.66 39.06

Steubenville SO45 1:15.73Bauman, Emily

36.50 39.23

John Glenn FR46 1:16.67Howell, Alaina

35.55 41.12

Coshocton SR47 1:17.23Fernandes, Marina

36.11 41.12

Steub. Catholic JR*48 1:18.58Daniel, Carla

37.37 41.21

East Liverpool SR*48 1:18.58Ward, Taylor

37.69 40.89

Steubenville FR50 1:18.88Gaughan, Kaitlyn

36.30 42.58

Beaver Local JR51 1:20.24Hissam, Alissa

37.83 42.41

John Glenn JR52 1:20.70Pethtel, Joni

37.54 43.16

Tri-Valley SO53 1:20.77Branch, Emily

39.04 41.73

Beaver Local SR54 1:21.04Landsberger, Kacie

38.29 42.75

Steub. Catholic SO55 1:22.77Chronister, Kylie

39.61 43.16

Bellaire FR56 1:23.18Hoepfner, Riley

39.35 43.83

West Muskingum SO57 1:24.15Dotson, Avery

40.59 43.56

West Muskingum FR58 1:24.25Fobes, Jade

41.17 43.08

East Liverpool SO59 1:29.34Calhoun, Sage

41.28 48.06

West Muskingum SR60 1:29.75Graham, Emilee

41.35 48.40

Maysville JR61 1:30.46Lewellen, Mariah

41.39 49.07

Maysville FR62 1:32.27Lyall, Sierra

43.41 48.86

St. Clairsville SR63 1:32.61Baldwin, Faith

45.23 47.38

Bellaire JR64 1:35.06Sims, Savana

39.42 55.64

East Liverpool FR65 1:39.28Christy, Kaileigh

East Liverpool JR66 1:40.37Smith, Elise

45.69 54.68

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 48.70 # Frannie Brogan2/8/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dover JR1 48.70#Brogan, Frannie

23.94 24.76

St. Clairsville SR2 49.02Eaton, Michael

23.52 25.50

Coshocton JR3 51.40Rogers, Brian

24.56 26.84

New Philadelphia JR4 51.54Vernize, Christian

24.75 26.79

Dover JR5 51.61Fuller, Michael

24.69 26.92

River View JR6 53.02Hammond, Dalton

25.71 27.31

Dover SR7 53.35Lung, Nick

25.19 28.16

Dover JR8 53.77Finley, Matt

25.81 27.96

Steub. Catholic SR9 54.18Lee, Anthony

25.93 28.25

Coshocton SO10 54.42McVay, Cody

26.28 28.14

River View JR11 54.66Dickson, Brendan

26.01 28.65

New Philadelphia SR12 55.53Marshall, David

26.92 28.61

Beaver Local SR13 55.82Moore, Hayden

25.54 30.28

Cambridge FR14 56.12Charlton, Garth

25.81 30.31

River View SO15 57.09Wine, Trevor

Steubenville JR16 57.84Gault, Michael

27.40 30.44

New Philadelphia JR17 58.38Ferris, Brody

28.73 29.65
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(Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

New Philadelphia JR18 58.39Couts, Alex

28.10 30.29

West Muskingum SR19 58.49Dotson, Caleb

27.92 30.57

Zanesville JR20 58.89Griffin, David

27.98 30.91

River View SO21 59.00Smith, Andy

28.32 30.68

Tri-Valley SO22 59.46Loy, Brock

28.30 31.16

Barnesville JR23 59.48Davidson, Brandon

27.94 31.54

West Muskingum SO24 59.90Ruggles, Jamie

28.62 31.28

Coshocton SO25 1:00.79Babcock, Talon

29.39 31.40

Bellaire SR26 1:02.50Ross, Brendon

29.18 33.32

Beaver Local SR27 1:02.54Malcolm, Caleb

29.29 33.25

John Glenn JR28 1:03.01Weidinger, Korbinian

29.37 33.64

Beaver Local SR29 1:04.02Houk, Joe

29.74 34.28

Tri-Valley SO30 1:04.04Pulley, Vance

30.55 33.49

Steub. Catholic SO31 1:04.32Flores, Noah

30.70 33.62

Steubenville FR32 1:04.40Jackson, Calvin

31.28 33.12

Barnesville JR33 1:04.49Sakano, Dec

31.05 33.44

Steubenville SR34 1:04.62Alston, Albert

Bishop Rosecrans SR35 1:04.79Moore, Athony

30.94 33.85

Cambridge FR36 1:04.95Hough, Dylan

30.58 34.37

East Liverpool SR37 1:05.20Angus, Jacob

30.85 34.35

East Liverpool SO38 1:05.80Campbell, Marcus

Steub. Catholic SO39 1:05.88Bensur, Joshua

29.58 36.30

John Glenn FR40 1:06.52Cocca, Mark

31.51 35.01

St. Clairsville SO41 1:06.91Lewis, Haydn

31.60 35.31

Martins Ferry FR42 1:08.18Singhaus, Thomas

32.32 35.86

Edison FR43 1:09.24Kosegi, Chris

32.30 36.94

Bellaire JR44 1:09.50Messenger, Luc

30.65 38.85

Edison SR45 1:11.06Rose, Chad

33.36 37.70

Cambridge FR46 1:13.62Milligan, Porter

35.81 37.81

Tri-Valley SO47 1:13.66Fuhriman, Avery

36.28 37.38

West Muskingum FR48 1:15.44West, Brent

34.78 40.66

Martins Ferry SO49 1:15.75Brown, Chris

1:15.92

Beaver Local SR50 1:17.30Hall II, Steven

35.81 41.49

Barnesville SO51 1:17.57Aldridge, Justin

36.67 40.90

Barnesville SO52 1:17.65Kitatit, Max

36.01 41.64

East Liverpool FR53 1:23.88Geisse, Ryan

37.55 46.33

John Glenn JR54 1:28.32Tom, Dalton

39.60 48.72

East Liverpool SO55 1:28.68Adkins, Nick

42.32 46.36

Tri-Valley FR--- DQSpragg, Zachary

False start

34.94 38.61

 
Event 13  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 5:04.32 # Shannon Funk1999

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

River View JR1 5:24.59Els, Lydia

28.45 31.27 32.61 32.83

33.04 33.26 33.25 33.53

33.44 32.91

Martins Ferry FR2 5:25.25Kalinski, Alyssa

28.79 31.41 32.37 32.77

32.87 33.15 33.42 33.72

33.70 33.05

Coshocton SR3 5:42.97Salmans, Kaitlyn

30.32 33.67 34.55 35.13

35.00 35.03 35.58 35.40

35.23 33.06

Dover SO4 5:53.54Warther, Olivia

30.26 33.67 35.19 35.96

36.13 36.54 37.02 36.93

37.06 34.78

Tri-Valley FR5 6:04.86Frueh, Elise

30.33 35.33 36.38 37.30

37.72 38.01 38.30 37.77

38.43 35.29

Dover FR6 6:05.58Lindon, Jaelle

32.42 36.24 37.24 37.47

37.24 37.62 38.28 36.77

37.01 35.29

Cambridge JR7 6:10.20Goggin, Hannah

32.11 36.32 37.15 37.52

37.69 38.06 38.23 38.54

37.80 36.78

Martins Ferry SR8 6:13.67Poludniak, Shelby

32.55 35.95 37.23 38.41

38.60 38.80 38.97 38.78

38.60 35.78
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(Event 13  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Philo SO9 6:17.35Miller, Emily

31.43 36.03 37.23 38.17

39.09 39.00 39.84 39.57

39.37 37.62

Maysville SO10 6:19.69Bell, Alexus

31.51 36.49 38.36 38.80

39.14 39.91 39.52 39.22

39.46 37.28

Martins Ferry SO11 6:20.00Ecker, Abbey

31.51 35.71 37.17 38.87

39.09 39.45 40.31 40.06

40.03 37.80

Barnesville SO12 6:22.72Starr, Alexis

31.21 35.83 37.41 39.53

39.73 40.63 40.90 40.46

40.32 36.70

Coshocton SR13 6:27.10Bair, Peyton

32.73 36.15 37.98 39.39

40.28 40.59 40.22 40.90

40.62 38.24

River View SO14 6:38.69Douglass, Samantha

34.45 38.57 39.94 41.11

41.89 40.79 41.49 41.70

41.56 37.19

Steub. Catholic SR15 6:39.24Derda, Sarah

32.86 37.52 39.54 41.09

41.90 41.89 41.97 41.61

42.11 38.75

New Philadelphia JR16 6:45.20Hobart, Victoria

33.31 37.44 40.90 41.49

42.90 42.84 42.67 41.89

42.07 39.69

Martins Ferry FR17 6:49.06Phillips, Paige

32.94 37.64 41.10 42.07

43.43 43.26 43.22 41.59

43.82 39.99

Steub. Catholic SO18 6:49.94Wood, Jordan

34.41 39.37 41.79 42.22

42.71 42.10 42.15 42.49

42.26 40.44

Coshocton SO19 6:50.97Simpson, Jenny

34.60 37.89 40.48 42.24

42.46 43.11 43.43 42.64

42.79 41.33

Dover SO20 6:51.61Lung, Sarah

34.14 40.53 42.79 43.28

44.02 42.45 42.22 43.05

41.17 37.96

St. Clairsville SO21 6:55.06Bohach, Zina

35.51 40.98 41.62 42.50

42.35 44.24 43.73 42.56

42.32 39.25

New Philadelphia SR22 6:56.46McClain, Julie

38.74 40.81 42.77 42.82

42.91 42.53 42.83 42.68

40.93 39.44

Dover SO23 7:03.39Lenhart, Jordan

37.83 41.16 42.74 43.36

43.28 43.53 43.38 43.80

43.44 40.87

River View SO24 7:04.24Brown, Cecilia

33.82 38.26 40.84 42.66

44.01 44.35 45.30 45.40

46.07 43.53

Beaver Local SR25 7:08.08Turner, Brooke

35.70 40.53 43.10 43.49

44.29 44.30 44.57 44.99

44.51 42.60

New Philadelphia JR26 7:22.25Stillion, Kayleigh

39.14 44.68

40.74

Tri-Valley SR27 7:36.02Beatley, Beth

46.79

46.15 44.16

Tri-Valley SO28 7:39.52Cox, Maya

34.77 42.67 48.16 48.75

47.62 46.02

Coshocton FR29 7:44.79Holderbaum, Taylor

40.53 46.76 46.72 47.98

46.86 48.58 47.83 46.96

49.59 42.98

John Glenn JR30 7:48.77Hinze, Courtney

40.70 45.76 46.64 48.08

47.73 48.40 49.74 47.89

47.97 45.86

Barnesville JR31 7:51.75Gallaway, Emily

39.25 44.98 48.22 49.61

49.49 49.50

47.37 43.98

Barnesville SO32 7:56.14Christman, Mallory

41.85 46.19 46.90 49.79

48.45 47.82 50.95 49.65

48.44 46.10

Steub. Catholic SO33 8:13.35Chronister, Bridget

41.25 45.97 47.63 49.05

49.99 52.79 53.55 52.95

52.04 48.13

Barnesville JR--- DNFLemunyon, Lauren

Did not finish

 
Event 14  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Pool: 4:54.30 # View Amornrotworawut2/12/2011

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dover FR1 5:15.47Durbin, Nick

27.61 30.66 32.08 31.91

32.32 32.35 32.44 32.79

32.28 31.03

Dover JR2 5:22.12Fuller, Michael

28.05 31.23 32.63 33.74

32.92 33.55 33.75 34.00

31.44 30.81
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(Event 14  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Coshocton SO3 5:22.79Philabaum, Bryce

27.19 30.04 31.36 32.64

33.10 34.09 33.93 34.56

35.05 30.83

Martins Ferry SO4 5:29.53Bliss, Brandon

28.20 31.44 32.36 32.94

33.55 33.51 34.44 34.69

34.80 33.60

Tri-Valley SR5 5:34.27Jones, Shiloh

28.14 31.98 33.57 33.41

33.55 33.73 35.80 35.10

35.17 33.82

Dover JR6 5:40.88Alberts, Tony

28.72 32.49 33.99 34.55

36.11 36.17 34.16 36.16

35.51 33.02

Dover SR7 5:41.91Durbin, Andrew

27.87 32.18 33.15 33.84

34.36 35.42 36.94 37.17

36.70 34.28

Cambridge FR8 5:41.93Alten, Trent

29.04 33.03 34.47 34.96

35.45 34.99 35.87 35.85

35.21 33.06

Steub. Catholic SR9 6:00.45Thompson, Brien

27.88 33.04 35.97 37.40

37.20 37.96 38.40 39.01

37.53 36.06

Coshocton SR10 6:02.46Blank, Jacob

31.28 33.67 35.38 36.48

37.05 37.56 37.59 38.70

38.45 36.30

New Philadelphia SO11 6:04.04Helmke, Landon

30.34 34.07 36.82 37.61

38.39 38.47 38.22 38.08

37.44 34.60

Cambridge FR12 6:17.13Carpenetti, Tyler

31.04 35.55 36.83 38.65

38.61 39.61 39.49 40.03

39.61 37.71

Tri-Valley SO13 6:18.47Hahn, Cody

32.73 38.67

38.67 38.75 39.04 38.77

38.80 35.51

New Philadelphia SO14 6:18.96McGlumphy, Jacob

31.19 34.39 36.44 38.98

39.54 40.86

39.90 37.06

New Philadelphia JR15 6:21.68Hobart, Tyler

31.85 36.11 38.76 40.23

39.74 39.36 39.71 39.45

39.62 36.85

Coshocton SO16 6:38.62Jones, Kristjan

33.36 38.40 39.66 41.13

41.37 41.08 42.23 41.60

42.47 37.32

Steub. Catholic SO17 6:44.93Flores, Noah

32.24 38.64 40.77 41.29

42.92 43.43 42.40 43.77

42.19 37.28

Cambridge FR18 7:36.90Ritchie, Evan

34.84 44.04 46.43 46.59

47.42 48.95 48.19 49.51

49.11 41.82

Cambridge SO19 7:43.31Sampson, Ian

36.16 45.39 49.14 47.39

47.01 48.85 49.81 48.24

47.66 43.66

Beaver Local SR--- DQMcClellan, Marcus

No Show Penalty Event

 
Event 15  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool: 1:45.84 # The Linsly School1/21/2014

Y Gao, C West, E Scarpone, Z Scarpone

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:50.61Dover

1) Marshall, Alison SR 2) Lindon, Jaelle FR

3) Warther, Olivia SO 4) Kinsey, Brooke SR

28.93 27.44 27.57 26.67

A2 1:51.87Tri-Valley

1) Frueh, Elise FR 2) Lutz, Menly FR

3) Lynch, Lexanne FR 4) Lynch, Lauren SO

29.29 28.23 27.30 27.05

A3 1:52.43New Philadelphia

1) Leggett, Rachel SR 2) Kinsey, Kelci FR

3) Stokey, Elle SR 4) McInturf, Taylor SR

28.70 29.29 28.45 25.99

A4 1:52.90St. Clairsville

1) Fasola, Alaina SR 2) Vera, Hanna SO

3) Banks, Delainey SO 4) Falcone, Carly SR

27.90 28.54 29.81 26.65

A5 1:52.94River View

1) Mizer, Shelby JR 2) Douglass, Samantha SO

3) Shroyer, Shawna FR 4) Els, Lydia JR

29.12 29.94 28.09 25.79

A6 1:54.75Barnesville

1) Blattler, Carolyn SR 2) Jones, Olivia JR

3) Gordon, Myka JR 4) Castello, Kasi FR

28.94 29.25 28.51 28.05

A7 1:56.64Steubenville

1) Lewis, Serena JR 2) Vodvarka, Mary SO

3) Ferguson, Jordan FR 4) Zimish, Allie SR

30.33 29.73 28.54 28.04

A8 1:56.72Coshocton

1) Bair, Peyton SR 2) Fortney, Casey SR

3) Ringenberg, Sydney SO 4) Salmans, Kaitlyn SR

29.57 30.24 29.24 27.67

A9 1:56.98Beaver Local

1) Meredith, Laurel FR 2) Hayes, Kayla JR

3) Meredith, Claire SO 4) Shemasek, Emma SO

29.75 30.52 29.10 27.61

A10 1:58.25Steub. Catholic

1) Gulan, Maddy SR 2) Kakascik, Kara SO

3) Wood, Jordan SO 4) Vosteen, Moriah SR

29.17 33.35 27.86 27.87
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Results

(Event 15  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A11 2:00.38Cambridge

1) Alten, Taylor JR 2) Barr, Hannah SR

3) Bartlett, Alyssa SR 4) Goggin, Hannah JR

29.00 31.46 30.96 28.96

A12 2:03.43Martins Ferry

1) Poludniak, Shelby SR 2) Phillips, Paige FR

3) Leonard, Macqel SO 4) Ritts, Megan FR

29.68 31.94 32.86 28.95

A13 2:05.12John Glenn

1) Gibson, Mackenzie JR 2) Howell, Alaina FR

3) Wilson, Rheanna SR 4) Monath, Emily JR

30.39 33.20 31.48 30.05

A14 2:11.04West Muskingum

1) Denny, Faith JR 2) Graham, Emilee SR

3) House, Olivia SO 4) Durant, Josey FR

31.84 37.70 30.17 31.33

A15 2:18.80Edison

1) McConnell, Madison SR 2) Berdanelli, Madison FR

3) Everly, Paige SO 4) Jenkins, Chelsea SR

34.12 39.01 33.47 32.20

A16 2:20.78Maysville

1) Bell, Alexus SO 2) Bell, Kylie FR

3) Lewellen, Mariah JR 4) Lyall, Sierra FR

29.55 32.70 38.89 39.64

A17 2:26.47Bellaire

1) Sims, Savana JR 2) Hoepfner, Riley FR

3) Muzard, Mathilde JR 4) Tranovich, Olivia SO

38.37 34.53 39.32 34.25

A--- DQEast Liverpool

1) Christy, Kaileigh FR 2) Ward, Taylor SR

3) Calhoun, Sage SO 4) Foster, Jaybreona FR

44.99 30.10 35.98 29.06

 
Event 16  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool: 1:31.78 # Dover2/9/2013

J Toney, N Lung, J Armstrong, F Brogan

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.28Dover

1) Bichsel, Josh SO 2) Durbin, Nick FR

3) Finley, Matt JR 4) Lung, Nick SR

24.25 24.98 23.67 23.38

A2 1:38.81New Philadelphia

1) Jennings, Tom SO 2) Helmke, Landon SO

3) Marshall, David SR 4) Vernize, Christian JR

26.04 25.77 24.10 22.90

A3 1:40.55St. Clairsville

1) Eaton, Michael SR 2) Lewis, Haydn SO

3) Blackwell, Christopher SO 4) Beck, Douglas JR

22.46 28.16 25.33 24.60

A4 1:42.89Tri-Valley

1) Reed, Cole SR 2) Loy, Brock SO

3) Whyde, Evan SR 4) Jones, Shiloh SR

26.67 25.91 25.50 24.81

A5 1:43.46Steub. Catholic

1) Arai, Jacob SR 2) Schlich, Joey FR

3) Thompson, Brien SR 4) Lee, Anthony SR

25.14 26.99 26.50 24.83

A6 1:44.75Bishop Rosecrans

1) Skrobot, Gabe SO 2) Schaumleffel, Brendon JR

3) Anderson, Zac FR 4) Clifford, Daniel JR

25.02 26.08 29.19 24.46

A7 1:45.32Steubenville

1) Isla, Alex JR 2) Gault, Michael JR

3) Jackson, Joshua JR 4) DiCarlo, Dominic SR

27.74 26.35 26.01 25.22

A8 1:45.56Coshocton

1) Csapak, Marcus SR 2) Babcock, Talon SO

3) Blank, Jacob SR 4) McVay, Cody SO

28.51 27.11 26.03 23.91

A9 1:45.70Beaver Local

1) Lorah, David JR 2) Chafins, Chandler SO

3) Malcolm, Caleb SR 4) Moore, Hayden SR

25.98 28.19 27.14 24.39

A10 1:51.03John Glenn

1) Weidinger, Korbinian JR 2) Cocca, Mark FR

3) Mihalko, Matthew JR 4) Shumate, Kyle SR

27.83 28.48 28.90 25.82

A11 1:51.25East Liverpool

1) Campbell, Marcus SO 2) Angus, Jacob SR

3) Harris, Zechariah SR 4) Palmer, Ransom SO

29.40 28.28 26.32 27.25

A12 1:57.66Barnesville

1) Davidson, Brandon JR 2) Aldridge, Justin SO

3) Kitatit, Max SO 4) Sakano, Dec JR

26.35 31.86 32.22 27.23

A13 1:57.69Edison

1) Sinicropi, Armando SR 2) Rose, Chad SR

3) Coppa, Matthew SR 4) Filbert, Dylon SR

28.04 34.24 28.16 27.25

A14 1:59.59West Muskingum

1) Swift, Blake SO 2) West, Brent FR

3) Chernick, Jared FR 4) Ruggles, Jamie SO

29.01 32.04 30.49 28.05

A--- DQRiver View

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Dickson, Brendan JR 2) Wine, Trevor SO

3) Stamper, Trevis SR 4) Hammond, Dalton JR

25.08 25.39 25.22 23.47

A--- DQCambridge

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Hough, Dylan FR 2) Milligan, Porter FR

3) Ritchie, Evan FR 4) Sampson, Ian SO

29.36 31.94 31.92 32.07

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Pool: 1:00.76 # Kaylea Dulaney1/29/2011

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dover SR1 1:05.38Gao, Jessica

32.07 33.31

Tri-Valley FR2 1:05.48Lynch, Lexanne

31.64 33.84

Dover SR3 1:06.40Kinsey, Brooke

32.57 33.83

Steub. Catholic SR4 1:08.89Gulan, Maddy

33.53 35.36
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Results

(Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Martins Ferry SO5 1:09.31Fogle, Tara

33.41 35.90

Cambridge JR6 1:10.00Alten, Taylor

33.53 36.47

Martins Ferry SR7 1:11.58Poludniak, Shelby

35.39 36.19

River View FR8 1:11.66Shroyer, Shawna

34.57 37.09

Tri-Valley FR9 1:12.79Lutz, Menly

34.34 38.45

Carrollton SO10 1:12.84Ferrell, Lauren

35.50 37.34

New Philadelphia SR11 1:13.11Leggett, Rachel

35.87 37.24

Maysville FR12 1:13.45Bell, Kylie

36.17 37.28

Coshocton JR13 1:16.16Roman, Jacqueline

Steubenville JR14 1:16.51Nehrbas, Anne

37.17 39.34

Beaver Local FR15 1:17.39Meredith, Laurel

36.93 40.46

Barnesville SR16 1:23.71Vogler, Alexis

39.19 44.52

Barnesville JR17 1:24.07Moore, Alexis

39.49 44.58

Coshocton FR18 1:24.09Cantrell, Cassidy

River View FR19 1:24.53Hudson, Mackenzie

40.81 43.72

Steub. Catholic SR20 1:24.68Milewsky, Alex

41.06 43.62

Bellaire FR21 1:25.85Hoepfner, Riley

41.99 43.86

Steub. Catholic SO22 1:28.12Mastrianni, Alexis

Beaver Local FR23 1:28.60Uram, Liz

43.60 45.00

Steub. Catholic SR24 1:28.87Chronister, Alana

42.81 46.06

Barnesville FR25 1:29.55Marovich, Alexis

43.81 45.74

Cambridge SR26 1:29.56Bartlett, Alyssa

42.86 46.70

River View JR27 1:29.72Denbow, Fawn

43.49 46.23

Dover SR28 1:30.00Woodhall, Morgan

1:29.98 0.02

New Philadelphia FR29 1:30.95Jennings, Abby

42.90 48.05

Martins Ferry SO30 1:31.01Leonard, Macqel

44.08 46.93

Tri-Valley SO31 1:31.61Perkins, Cassie

1:31.57 0.04

Barnesville SO32 1:32.93Burkhart, Samantha

East Liverpool SR33 1:33.00Ward, Taylor

New Philadelphia FR34 1:33.38McKnight, Molly

44.50 48.88

John Glenn FR35 1:34.73Beck, Katelyn

John Glenn SO36 1:35.41Honkus, Laura

46.87 48.54

Edison FR37 1:41.69Berdanelli, Madison

50.02 51.67

Bellaire JR38 1:43.44Sims, Savana

Coshocton SR--- DQChodun, Ula

No touch at turn

58.43 1:07.14

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Pool: 52.70 # Markus Sievers1/28/2006

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Dover SO1 57.33Bichsel, Josh

27.96 29.37

Coshocton SR2 57.64Smith, Marc

27.52 30.12

Coshocton SO3 58.59Philabaum, Bryce

28.20 30.39

Bishop Rosecrans JR4 58.91Clifford, Daniel

28.13 30.78

Dover JR5 1:01.89Finley, Matt

30.32 31.57

St. John Central FR6 1:02.78Schramm, Austin

30.90 31.88

Martins Ferry SO7 1:03.12Bliss, Brandon

30.81 32.31

River View FR8 1:04.33Cooper, Nate

31.12 33.21

Steub. Catholic SR9 1:04.47Arai, Jacob

31.47 33.00

Dover SR10 1:05.48Clum, Damian

31.78 33.70

Steubenville JR11 1:08.13Pinkerton, Dylan

32.88 35.25

East Liverpool SO12 1:08.52Smith, Ian

Tri-Valley SR13 1:09.02Whyde, Evan

33.67 35.35

Toronto FR14 1:09.51Karaffa, Jack

33.63 35.88

Martins Ferry SO15 1:09.76Meigh, Robert

34.01 35.75

New Philadelphia JR16 1:10.51Levitt, Aiden

33.73 36.78

New Philadelphia JR17 1:11.55Couts, Alex

34.99 36.56

Bishop Rosecrans FR18 1:12.68Anderson, Zac

34.87 37.81

New Philadelphia FR19 1:15.12Enama, Hunter

35.85 39.27

Tri-Valley SR20 1:15.71Faulhaber, Hunter

35.92 39.79

Edison FR21 1:16.38Sinicropi, Mitchell

35.58 40.80

Coshocton SO22 1:17.01Casey, Seth

36.30 40.71

Dover SO23 1:19.47Yoder, Jordan

38.08 41.39

Beaver Local SR24 1:19.56Houk, Joe



Steubenville High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 3:50 PM  2/8/2014  Page 13

2014 East District Sectionals - 2/8/2014

Results

(Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

New Philadelphia SO25 1:21.75Jennings, Tom

39.04 42.71

Tri-Valley SR26 1:23.32Trickett, Jason

Tri-Valley JR27 1:24.13Lanning, Andrew

40.27 43.86

Steub. Catholic SO28 1:26.30Milewsky, Andrew

40.42 45.88

John Glenn FR29 1:28.01Gossett, Kyler

41.03 46.98

East Liverpool FR30 1:39.75Todd, Jason

46.84 52.91

Bellaire SR31 1:39.94Nolan, Collin

47.84 52.10

Edison SR--- DQRose, Chad

St. Clairsville SO--- DFSBlackwell, Christopher

Declared false start

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Pool: 1:09.39 # Cassie Toney2/12/2011

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Barnesville SR1 1:16.06Wells, Shelby

35.59 40.47

St. Clairsville SR2 1:17.95Falcone, Carly

36.30 41.65

Coshocton JR3 1:18.61Brown, Georgia

37.25 41.36

East Liverpool FR4 1:19.22Foster, Jaybreona

36.79 42.43

Beaver Local SO5 1:19.91Meredith, Claire

36.54 43.37

New Philadelphia SR6 1:21.34Stokey, Elle

38.27 43.07

Barnesville SO7 1:21.90Starr, Alexis

37.50 44.40

Coshocton SR8 1:24.31Fortney, Casey

40.09 44.22

Barnesville JR9 1:25.72Boehme, Joy

40.24 45.48

New Philadelphia FR10 1:26.05Riker, Megan

39.52 46.53

Cambridge SR11 1:26.31Barr, Hannah

41.07 45.24

New Philadelphia SO12 1:26.74Herman, Samantha

41.60 45.14

Steub. Catholic JR13 1:29.89Ward, Hanna

42.49 47.40

River View SO14 1:29.90Smailes, Kay-Lee

42.43 47.47

River View FR15 1:30.46Schlupp, Molly

42.86 47.60

Dover FR16 1:30.60Wallick, Samantha

43.70 46.90

Steubenville JR17 1:31.54Lewis, Serena

43.46 48.08

Steub. Catholic SO18 1:32.84Kakascik, Kara

42.93 49.91

Barnesville SO19 1:33.23Stewart, Rachel

43.04 50.19

Bishop Rosecrans SR20 1:33.72Baughman, Leah

44.00 49.72

River View FR21 1:33.75Meek, Kristian

44.32 49.43

Steubenville FR22 1:34.04Walker, Alaina

44.34 49.70

Tri-Valley SO23 1:34.32Casas, Maria

43.81 50.51

Edison SR24 1:35.02Jenkins, Chelsea

44.38 50.64

Dover SR25 1:35.32Dickey, Emily

44.24 51.08

Tri-Valley SR26 1:36.64Whyde, Bryce

46.28 50.36

Dover FR27 1:37.27Conrad, Alyssa

44.83 52.44

Dover SO28 1:39.08Lenhart, Jordan

47.18 51.90

Beaver Local SO29 1:39.65Fryman, Reilly

47.45 52.20

Tri-Valley SO30 1:40.74King, Kaitlyn

45.72 55.02

Edison SR31 1:41.37McConnell, Madison

47.61 53.76

Coshocton SR32 1:43.09Mitchell, Maisie

46.58 56.51

West Muskingum SO33 1:43.86Dotson, Avery

48.51 55.35

New Philadelphia SR34 1:45.18Davis, Brooke

49.63 55.55

Bellaire SO35 1:46.23Tranovich, Olivia

48.62 57.61

Tri-Valley FR36 1:47.93Whyde, Daryan

48.99 58.94

St. Clairsville FR37 1:49.97Fasola, Megan

48.45 1:01.52

Steub. Catholic SO38 1:55.78Chronister, Kylie

54.83 1:00.95

Edison SO39 1:57.87Filia, Krystal

54.01 1:03.86

Cambridge JR40 1:59.11Lewis, Jennifer

54.36 1:04.75

Beaver Local SR41 1:59.20Braham, Cassidy

56.41 1:02.79

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Pool: 58.60 # Michael Eaton2/8/2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

St. Clairsville SR1 58.60#Eaton, Michael

27.37 31.23

Dover JR2 59.20Brogan, Frannie

28.26 30.94

Dover JR3 59.60Armstrong, Jake

28.64 30.96

Coshocton JR4 1:06.47Rogers, Brian

30.52 35.95
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(Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

New Philadelphia SR5 1:09.33Herschel, Kyle

32.10 37.23

Steubenville SR6 1:09.36DiCarlo, Dominic

33.23 36.13

Bishop Rosecrans SO7 1:09.85Skrobot, Gabe

31.99 37.86

New Philadelphia FR8 1:10.63Jiang, Jesse

33.24 37.39

Bishop Rosecrans JR9 1:11.19Schaumleffel, Brendon

33.36 37.83

New Philadelphia JR10 1:11.72Weese, Kiernan

34.50 37.22

Dover SR11 1:13.11Yoder, Andrew

34.28 38.83

Tri-Valley SO12 1:14.25Fleece, John

34.75 39.50

Cambridge SR13 1:16.15Rossiter, Eli

34.37 41.78

Tri-Valley SO14 1:16.55Loy, Brock

35.26 41.29

Carrollton SR15 1:16.58Stertzbach, Noah

35.61 40.97

Coshocton SR16 1:18.96Csapak, Marcus

37.09 41.87

East Liverpool SR17 1:19.58Harris, Zechariah

36.96 42.62

Edison SR18 1:20.16Sinicropi, Armando

35.94 44.22

Dover SR19 1:20.44Ibarra, Diego

36.74 43.70

Carrollton SO20 1:20.49Schlabach, Aaron

37.06 43.43

Steubenville SR21 1:22.40Alston, Albert

39.04 43.36

Edison SR22 1:23.21Filbert, Dylon

38.93 44.28

Beaver Local SR23 1:24.42Jackson, Caleb

39.41 45.01

Steub. Catholic SR24 1:25.12Hunt, Logan

41.20 43.92

Martins Ferry FR25 1:25.16Singhaus, Thomas

39.42 45.74

New Philadelphia JR26 1:25.36Ferris, Brody

40.43 44.93

Steub. Catholic SO27 1:25.72Rest, Mark

39.28 46.44

Cambridge FR28 1:27.06Frame, Jason

41.51 45.55

Zanesville JR29 1:27.21Malek, Nick

41.43 45.78

Edison FR30 1:28.52Sinicropi, Mitchell

41.27 47.25

Bellaire JR31 1:29.56Messenger, Luc

40.34 49.22

Tri-Valley FR32 1:32.24Spragg, Zachary

42.91 49.33

John Glenn SO33 1:32.28Falkenberg, Florian

42.06 50.22

Beaver Local SO34 1:35.42Erritouni, Tarick

42.92 52.50

East Liverpool FR35 1:38.92Todd, Jason

46.19 52.73

Tri-Valley FR36 1:45.33Fleece, Caleb

45.64 59.69

West Muskingum FR37 1:53.37Szemetylo, Mark

52.03 1:01.34

River View FR--- DQHardesty, Michael

Alternating Kick

39.02 44.69

St. Clairsville SO--- DFSWiethe, Chase

Declared false start

 
Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool: 3:53.01 # Morgantown High School1/28/2012

J Pierce, O Holehouse, R Adams, K Murto

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:57.29Dover

1) Kinsey, Brooke SR 2) Warther, Olivia SO

3) Gao, Jessica SR 4) Dummermuth, Maddie SO

28.75 1:00.13 28.34 59.69

27.86 58.71 28.00 58.76

A2 4:07.27Martins Ferry

1) Kalinski, Alyssa FR 2) Ecker, Abbey SO

3) Ritts, Megan FR 4) Fogle, Tara SO

27.82 57.76 29.34 1:02.18

29.97 1:05.56 29.33 1:01.77

A3 4:08.77New Philadelphia

1) Kinsey, Kelci FR 2) Leggett, Rachel SR

3) Stokey, Elle SR 4) McInturf, Taylor SR

30.88 1:04.09 29.15 1:02.33

30.09 1:03.28 27.50 59.07

A4 4:11.00Barnesville

1) Blattler, Carolyn SR 2) Jones, Olivia JR

3) Gordon, Myka JR 4) Castello, Kasi FR

29.67 1:02.58 30.44 1:04.42

29.06 1:04.17 17.70 59.83

A5 4:11.05Cambridge

1) Charlton, Isabel JR 2) Stillions, Hannah JR

3) Goggin, Hannah JR 4) Nunamaker, Lindsey SO

29.98 1:03.65 29.92 1:13.40

19.95 53.83 28.78 1:00.17

A6 4:11.47St. Clairsville

1) Fasola, Alaina SR 2) Vera, Hanna SO

3) Banks, Delainey SO 4) Falcone, Carly SR

28.71 1:00.82 29.57 1:04.44

30.55 1:04.45 29.37 1:01.76

A7 4:19.37Coshocton

1) Bair, Peyton SR 2) Roman, Jacqueline JR

3) Ringenberg, Sydney SO 4) Salmans, Kaitlyn SR

30.65 1:04.87 31.14 1:06.30

32.15 1:06.91 28.97 1:01.29
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(Event 21  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A8 4:26.08Tri-Valley

1) Rodgers, Samantha JR 2) Cox, Maya SO

3) Lynch, Lexanne FR 4) Lutz, Menly FR

30.73 1:06.41 33.27 1:13.89

29.05 1:03.00 29.04 1:02.78

A9 4:26.49Steubenville

1) Lewis, Serena JR 2) Ferguson, Jordan FR

3) Vodvarka, Mary SO 4) Zimish, Allie SR

33.33 1:09.68 31.30 1:06.72

31.75 1:06.05 29.67 1:04.04

A10 4:30.98Steub. Catholic

1) Derda, Sarah SR 2) Kakascik, Kara SO

3) Wood, Jordan SO 4) Vosteen, Moriah SR

31.26 1:05.73 33.02 1:11.02

33.18 1:11.15 30.39 1:03.08

A11 4:38.03River View

1) Douglass, Samantha SO 2) Schlupp, Molly FR

3) Brown, Cecilia SO 4) Douglass, Kristen SO

32.24 1:07.31 35.27 1:13.82

34.37 1:11.73 30.12 1:05.17

A12 4:45.02Beaver Local

1) Meredith, Laurel FR 2) Meredith, Claire SO

3) Turner, Brooke SR 4) Hayes, Kayla JR

33.01 1:11.58 33.21 1:10.83

34.49 1:14.09 31.74 1:08.52

A13 4:48.88John Glenn

1) Gibson, Mackenzie JR 2) Howell, Alaina FR

3) Wilson, Rheanna SR 4) Monath, Emily JR

33.02 1:09.46 15.34 1:16.33

35.42 1:13.30 31.83 1:09.79

A14 4:54.05West Muskingum

1) Denny, Faith JR 2) Fobes, Jade FR

3) House, Olivia SO 4) Durant, Josey FR

34.19 1:12.92 37.70 1:21.36

32.23 1:08.65 33.21 1:11.12

A15 5:19.79Maysville

1) Bell, Alexus SO 2) Bell, Kylie FR

3) Lewellen, Mariah JR 4) Lyall, Sierra FR

30.87 1:05.30 33.83 1:11.01

41.36 1:35.02 38.65 1:28.46

 
Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Pool: 3:25.13 # Dover2/8/2014

J Armstrong, N Lung, M Fuller, F Brogan

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:25.13#Dover

1) Armstrong, Jake JR 2) Lung, Nick SR

3) Fuller, Michael JR 4) Brogan, Frannie JR

24.37 50.63 25.05 53.02

24.54 52.36 23.89 49.12

A2 3:33.87Coshocton

1) Smith, Marc SR 2) Philabaum, Bryce SO

3) Wheeler, Alex SR 4) Rogers, Brian JR

25.86 53.64 24.83 52.71

26.27 54.57 25.33 52.95

A3 3:41.02New Philadelphia

1) Ferris, Brody JR 2) Couts, Alex JR

3) Marshall, David SR 4) Vernize, Christian JR

27.71 57.73 27.23 56.96

26.17 55.33 23.98 51.00

A4 3:49.85Steub. Catholic

1) Arai, Jacob SR 2) Thompson, Brien SR

3) Schlich, Joey FR 4) Lee, Anthony SR

27.52 56.65 27.50 59.50

27.85 58.74 26.17 54.96

A5 3:55.36Steubenville

1) Jackson, Calvin FR 2) Isla, Alex JR

3) Gault, Michael JR 4) DiCarlo, Dominic SR

30.71 1:02.26 28.04 59.12

27.11 57.71 26.87 56.27

A6 4:01.71Cambridge

1) Alten, Trent FR 2) Carpenetti, Tyler FR

3) Rossiter, Eli SR 4) Charlton, Garth FR

26.42 56.81 28.29 1:00.30

29.96 1:02.68 29.24 1:01.92

A7 4:03.04Tri-Valley

1) Jones, Shiloh SR 2) Faulhaber, Hunter SR

3) Whyde, Evan SR 4) Hahn, Cody SO

26.55 59.13 31.17 1:05.65

27.02 58.68 28.26 59.58

A8 4:04.14Beaver Local

1) Lorah, David JR 2) Chafins, Chandler SO

3) Malcolm, Caleb SR 4) Moore, Hayden SR

29.20 1:00.48 30.86 1:06.18

29.43 1:01.43 25.35 56.05

A9 4:05.57River View

1) Cooper, Nate FR 2) Hardesty, Michael FR

3) Wine, Trevor SO 4) Smith, Andy SO

28.48 59.21 32.43 1:08.62

28.16 59.72 27.83 58.02

A10 4:10.17John Glenn

1) Weidinger, Korbinian JR 2) Cocca, Mark FR

3) Mihalko, Matthew JR 4) Shumate, Kyle SR

28.73 1:02.11 30.53 1:04.95

31.19 1:05.19 27.14 57.92

A11 4:11.05St. Clairsville

1) Krone, Dylan FR 2) Wiethe, Chase SO

3) Lewis, Haydn SO 4) Beck, Douglas JR

26.92 56.92 33.46 1:11.40

1:06.89 1:33.37 29.41 29.36

A12 4:11.91East Liverpool

1) Palmer, Ransom SO 2) Angus, Jacob SR

3) Smith, Ian SO 4) Harris, Zechariah SR

30.52 1:04.51 1:02.96

29.35 1:01.60 28.96 1:02.84

A13 4:17.45Martins Ferry

1) Meigh, Robert SO 2) Brown, Chris SO

3) Singhaus, Thomas FR 4) Bliss, Brandon SO

28.17 58.17 1:13.47

32.62 1:09.11 27.07 56.70
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Results

(Event 22  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A14 4:23.31West Muskingum

1) Ruggles, Jamie SO 2) Swift, Blake SO

3) Chernick, Jared FR 4) Dotson, Caleb SR

28.94 1:00.75 32.78 1:11.73

34.75 1:12.33 27.98 58.50

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Dover 443

2. Coshocton 268

3. New Philadelphia 238

4. St. Clairsville 149

5. Steub. Catholic 146

6. River View 138

7. Tri-Valley 130

8. Bishop Rosecrans 124

9. Steubenville 102

10. Cambridge 81

10. Beaver Local 81

12. Martins Ferry 60

13. East Liverpool 46

14. John Glenn 41

15. St. John Central 25

16. West Muskingum 23

17. Zanesville 16

17. Edison 16

19. Barnesville 15

20. Carrollton 13

21. Toronto 3
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Team Rankings - Through Event 22

Girls - Team Scores - Region not Assigned

Place School Points

 1 Dover 320Dover

 2 New Philadelphia 204New Philadelphia

 3 Barnesville 203Barnesville

 4 Cambridge 196Cambridge

 4 Martins Ferry 196Martins Ferry

 6 Tri-Valley 167Tri-Valley

 7 Coshocton 160Coshocton

 8 River View 148River View

 9 St. Clairsville 134St. Clairsville

 10 Steub. Catholic 92Steub. Catholic

 11 Steubenville 84Steubenville

 11 Beaver Local 84Beaver Local

 13 Maysville 34Maysville

 14 East Liverpool 33East Liverpool

 14 Zanesville 33Zanesville

 16 John Glenn 24John Glenn

 17 Philo 21Philo

 18 West Muskingum 20West Muskingum

 19 Carrollton 9Carrollton

 20 Edison 6Edison
 2,168.00Total

Boys - Team Scores - Region not Assigned

Place School Points

 1 Dover 443Dover

 2 Coshocton 268Coshocton

 3 New Philadelphia 238New Philadelphia

 4 St. Clairsville 149St. Clairsville

 5 Steub. Catholic 146Steub. Catholic

 6 River View 138River View

 7 Tri-Valley 130Tri-Valley

 8 Bishop Rosecrans 124Bishop Rosecrans

 9 Steubenville 102Steubenville

 10 Beaver Local 81Beaver Local

 10 Cambridge 81Cambridge

 12 Martins Ferry 60Martins Ferry

 13 East Liverpool 46East Liverpool

 14 John Glenn 41John Glenn

 15 St. John Central 25St. John Central

 16 West Muskingum 23West Muskingum

 17 Zanesville 16Zanesville

 17 Edison 16Edison

 19 Barnesville 15Barnesville

 20 Carrollton 13Carrollton

 21 Toronto 3Toronto
 2,158.00Total


